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Command Overview



ATTACKED, BOARDED OR HI-JACKED

 #1874 Med

 #1826 WA

 #1827 WA

 #1879 SEA

 #1812 WA

 #1877 WE

 #1782 None

 #1863 WA

 #1806 WA

 #1876 UK

 #1793 WA

Suspicious Approach

 #1780 Suspicious Approach WA Bib Whaler

 #1779 Suspicious Approach WA Barbara Whaler

 #1808 Suspicious Approach WA Buffy Tanker

Attacked

 #1832 Attacked WA kjsdhfkj Fishing

Kidnap

 #1807 Kidnap WA Mildred Cargo

Vessels/Crew Under Pirate Control

Fishing 6 Personnel

Cargo 2 Personnel

Vessel Name Date Taken

kjsdhfkj 6 01/01/0001

Mildred 2 01/01/0001

FUTURE EVENTS

LIAISON AND VISITS



ALTERNATIVE SOURCES OF INFORMATION

SHIPS BRIEFED


